HR AHEIR

CAA-109-001
1

CAA-109-009
2

CAA-109-013
3

CAA-109-014
4

CAA-109-018
5

CAA-109-020
6

CAA-109-021
7

CAA-110-001

AR B EE TR ES

TSRS TR

fEHESATZE g

SR AT ARG

Bl AR

HA2023

HA2035 [t E Y 2

HA2033 [ E B2 H.

HA2077 [ B2 H.

AL2998 [ E B E

112671 [t E L H

AL2168 [ E B2 H.

172999

B AR

SLING LSA

AEROPRAKT A-32

S-7S COURIER

STOL CH750

TEXAN 600

FM250 Vampire

B400

Cc42C

AR HEA

2023/2/18

2023/6/18

2023/10/20

2023/10/20

2024/1/5

2023/12/10

2023/3/10

2023/2/12



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CAA-110-002

CAA-110-005

CAA-110-007

CAA-110-008

CAA-110-011

CAA-110-012

CAA-110-014

CAA-110-015

CAA-110-017

CAA-110-018

TR EE G

b R Y R T A sk e

EEREfZERHED =

fEEERATZE e

fEEERATZE e

HU2801

JJ1125

PM1059

WR2102

HA2013

HA2007

HA2010

HA2017

HA2001

HA2008

Alpha Trainer

Discus 14T

Apco Force M

Savannah S

Beaver RX550 PLUS

MX II Sprint

MXL II Sport

MXL II Sport

MXL II Sport

MXL II Sport

2023/3/4

2023/3/31

2023/2/24

2023/3/14

2023/4/6

2023/4/6

2023/4/6

2023/4/6

2023/6/11

2023/6/11



19

20

21

22

23

2

25

26

27

28

CAA-110-019

CAA-110-020

CAA-110-022

CAA-110-023

CAA-110-024

CAA-110-025

CAA-110-026

CAA-110-027

CAA-110-029

CAA-110-032

NE RS T foh &

NE RS T 0 &

EERATE N HED R R E

HA2016

HU2001

SE2771

SF2888

WR2601

112122

AL0621

AL5995

HU8888

HA2005

MXL II Sport

X-AIRF-602T

SHARK LSA

SHARK LSA

Savannah S

Maverick

VIRUS SW 121

Alpha Trainer

TEXAN CLUB 600

STOL CH-701

2023/6/11

2023/5/6

2025/9/21

2025/1/21

2023/17/8

2023/17/8

2024/11/21

2023/11/21

2024/11/15

2023/10/3



e

CAA-110-033  fEEERARTZZ fHh &y HA2019 [EEF A | Super Bingo 2023/10/3

CAA-110-034 | &BERITRIIFES S 772002 EE#EE | Texan Club 580 2023/11/12
CAA-110-037 | &BRITARIIRES S 112203 EE3EE A | Sling LSA 2023/11/12
CAA-110-038 | &ERITRIIRES g 712133 EE#EE STOL CH 701 2023/12/1
CAA-110-040  EETRIT AR EE Y 717558 EEREEHE CTLS 2023/12/10
CAA-110-041  EERITARIUR EE Y 112101 [ E#ekE  STOL CH 701 2023/12/31
CAA-110-042 | HPEEfTZEle AL0007 [EEFEE | Viper SD-4 2024/1/18
CAA-110-043 LR EEc AU E 2L aE B & HU2222 EE#EEE  Texan 580 2023/12/16
CAA-110-044 | HEEfIZETE AL6351 EEREEE  S-19LS Venterra 2023/10/27

CAA-111-001 | EERITAIIZEFE 112021 EEZHE | Storch S 500 LSA 2025/1/11



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

CAA-111-002

CAA-111-003

CAA-111-004

CAA-111-005

CAA-111-006

CAA-111-007

CAA-111-008

CAA-111-009

CAA-111-010

CAA-111-011

fEEE R A B 7S

FEEE R A B S

TERBIESRITREGS

AL9999

AL0699

HA2018

HU2008

HU2009

HU2158

SA2022

132701

112123

JJ1233

KP-5

Alpha Trainer

Magic GS-700

Play 42 UL

Sport 2S

REMOS GX

Sling LSA

STOL CH 701

Drifter XP503

SPEEDMAX 2

2024/3/13

2024/3/13

2024/4/6

2024/5/12

2024/4/22

2024/5/30

2023/11/13

2024/5/24

2024/6/12

202411728



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

CAA-111-012

CAA-111-013

CAA-111-014

CAA-111-015

CAA-111-016

CAA-111-017

CAA-111-018

CAA-111-019

CAA-111-021

CAA-111-022

TR T 5 &

TR T 15

FEEE R A B S

TERBIESRITREGS

Poes N et Gtk A SRE L)

o

ERIT IR EE e

o>

ERIT R IR E e

SF2555

SF2666

AL0613

HA2026

HA2015

HU2011

SA2702

HU2957

112258

JJ2158

SHARK LSA

SHARK LSA

Skyleader GP One

Sport 2S

CHINOOK PLUS2

MXL II Sport

Texan 600

Texan 580

Storch CL

Savannah

2025/8/2

2025/8/2

202417128

2024/6/11

2024/8/31

2024/8/8

2023/11/12

2024/10/6

202411117

2024/10/16



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

CAA-111-023

CAA-111-024

CAA-111-025

CAA-111-026

CAA-111-027

CAA-111-028

CAA-111-029

EERIT R R E ey

EERTATE N HED S EE

CHEMGAZE S

=4

J13136

HA2055

HA2036

JJ2888

JJ2888

WR2711

HA7899

FM250 Vampire 1T

S-7S COURIER

S-19 VENTERRA

Cc42C

Cc42C

Savannah S

C42B

2024/11/10

2024/11/6

2024/11/6

2024/11/5

2024/11/5

2025/12/5

2023/12/10



